

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA.No.2/2007 in

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11508/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 19/04/2006 in WA No. 5377/2004 of The
HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

M/S. MUNEEER ENTERPRISES

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S. RAMGAD MINERALS MINING PVT.LTD.&ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for vacating stay)

Date: 11/05/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Jitendra Sharma, Sr.Adv.

Mr. S.K. Kulkarni, Adv.

Mr. Vijay Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr.Adv.

No.1/applicant Mr. Krishnan Venugopal, Adv.

Mr.Prasad Vijayakumar, Adv.

Mr.Sidhartha, Adv.

Mr. A. Raghunath, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.

Mr. Radha Shyam Jena ,Adv

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice on I.A.No.2/2007 returnable on 20th
July, 2007.

In the meantime, response to be filed.

To be placed along with the main matter on 20th July,
2007.

Application for permission to file additional
documents is allowed.

[Usha Bhardwaj]

[Neeru Bala Vij]

Court Master

Court Master