

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.3 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7853/2007

JSW STEELS LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 13/07/2007 This appln.was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s) M/S. S. Narain & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)/ Mr.Krishnan Venugopal, Adv.
applicant(s) Mr.Sidharth Singh, Adv.
Mr. A. Raghunath ,Adv

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

th
List on 20 July, 2007.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master