

ITEM NO.4

COURT NO.1

SECTION IVA

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11508/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 19/04/2006 in WA No. 5377/2004 of The
HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

M/S. MUNEEER ENTERPRISES

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S. RAMGAD MINERALS MINING PVT.LTD.&ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for vacating stay and permission to file addl. documents and production
of additional documents and exemption from filing O.T. and permission to place
addl.documents on record and with prayer for interim relief)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 7853 of 2007

(With appln.(s) for revocation of permission to file SLP and placing addl.facts and
documents on record and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 31/07/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.S.K.Kulkarni, Adv.
Mr.M.Gireesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Vijay Kumar,Adv.

Dr.A.M.Singhvi, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Jitendra Sharma, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Shri Narain, Adv.
Mr.Sandeep Narain, Adv.
Mr.Arun K.Verma, Adv.
for M/S. S. Narain & Co., Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.

Mr.Harish Beeran, Adv.
Mr. Radha Shyam Jena,Adv.

Mr.K.K.Venugopal, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Krishna Venugopal, Adv.
Mr. A. Raghunath,Adv.

2

Mr.Vijay Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The matters are adjourned by three weeks.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master